
Project: Richards Ave East and Campo Conejo Master Meter Vaults, Bid# 22/15/B

Bidder:

Bid Item# Description Quantity Units Unit Cost Item Total

1

Richards Avenue East 
Master Meter Vault, 
including all piping, fittings, 
valves, excavation, 
electrical, 1 LS $551,306.70 $551,306.70

2

surface improvements, 
applicable permits including 
SWPPP, cip. 1 LS $275,653.35 $275,653.35

$826,960.05
$0.00

$25,000.00
$25,000.00

$0.00
$876,960.05

$73,993.50
$950,953.55

ALLOWANCE: RTU and SCADA
Base Bid + Allowances, Subtotal

New Mexico Gross Receipts Tax@ 8.4375%
Total Estimated Cost

AAC Consruciton LLC
Santa Fe, NM 87501

Subtotal
ALLOWANCE: Electrical Service Allowance
ALLOWANCE: Utility Relocation Allowance

ALLOWANCE: Construction Materials Testing
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