Project: Richards Ave East and Campo Conejo Master Meter Vaults, Bid# 22/15/B

Bidder: AAC Consruciton LLC Santa Fe, NM 87501

Bid Item#	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Units</u>	Unit Cost	<u>Item Total</u>
	Richards Avenue East				
	Master Meter Vault,				
	including all piping, fittings,				
	valves, excavation,				
1	electrical,	1	LS	\$551,306.70	\$551,306.70
	surface improvements,				
	applicable permits including				
2	SWPPP, cip.	1	LS	\$275,653.35	\$275,653.35
				Subtotal	\$826,960.05
	ALLOWANCE: Electrical Service Allowance				\$0.00
	ALLOWANCE: Utility Relocation Allowance				\$25,000.00
	ALLOWANCE: Construction Materials Testing				\$25,000.00
	ALLOWANCE: RTU and SCADA				\$0.00
	Base Bid + Allowances, Subtotal				\$876,960.05
	New Mexico Gross Receipts Tax@ 8.4375%				\$73,993.50
	Total Estimated Cost				\$950,953.55